
THE KINSBOURNE COMMON NURSERY AND PRE-SCHOOL LONG TERM PLAN 

TERM: AUTUMN  

WEEK NO THEME WEEK BEGINNING: 

1.  

Welcome Week   

5/9/22 (NB: Inset day Meeting- Staff Only 

on 2/9/22).  

2.  

The colour yellow   

12/9/22 

3.  

The colour brown and Harvest 

Festival  

 

 

 

19/9/22 (NB: Harvest Festival Church 

Service on 25/9/22) 

 

 

4.  

The colour green   

26/9/22 

5.  

The colour blue  

3/10/22  

6.  
The colour red  

10/10/22  

7.  
 The colour orange  , Autumn 

 and Diwali  

 

17/10/22 (Diwali 24/10/22) 

8.  
Closed for Half Term  

24/10/22 - 28/10/22 inclusive 

9.  

Halloween   and The 

Story of Bonfire Night  

 

 

31/10/22 (Halloween 31/10/22 and 

Bonfire Night 5/10/22 

10.  The colour black  7/11/22 

11.  

The colour purple   

14/11/22  

12.  

Rainbow colours  

21/11/22 

http://mydeco.floorplanner.com/photo/hello/1995902/#!


THE KINSBOURNE COMMON NURSERY AND PRE-SCHOOL LONG TERM PLAN 

TERM: AUTUMN  

WEEK NO THEME WEEK BEGINNING: 

13.  The colours white, silver and gold with 

Christmas Themes       

28/11/22 

 

14.  The colours white, silver and gold with 

Christmas Themes      
5/12/22  

15.  Christmas Themes  

           

12/12/22 (16/12/22 - Children’s Carol 

Service, Party and Father Christmas) 

 

 

16.  

Christmas Themes      

19/12/22 (22 (NB: Last day of Term is 

Wednesday, 21/12/22) 

 
TERM DATES LINKED WITH LOCAL PRIMARY SCHOOLS WHERE POSSIBLE 

 

Autumn Term 2022 

Inset day Friday, 2 September 2022 

Term begins 

Term ends 

Half term 

Monday, 5 September 2022 

Wednesday, 21 December 2022 

Monday, 24 October to Friday, 28 October 2022 

 Spring Term 2023 

Inset day Thursday, 5 January 2023 

Term begins 

Term ends 

Half term 

Friday, 6 January 2023 

Friday, 31 March 2023 

Monday, 13 February to Friday, 17 February 2023 

Summer Term 2023 
Inset day Monday, 17 April 2023 

Term begins 

Term ends 

Bank Holiday 

Half term 

 

Tuesday, 18 April 2023 

Wednesday, 19 July 2023 

Monday, 1 May 2023 

Monday, 29 May to Friday, 2 June 2023 

 

 


